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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Bloemer129
Effingham

8.700 8.700 9.0009.050 35.450
1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Olivia Wittenmyer130
Effingham

8.600 8.750 9.1508.300 34.800
2T 1 5 1 2 

2 

Rory Emmerich131
Effingham

8.100 8.200 8.5008.750 33.550
8 4T 2 4 3 

3 

Sydney Ufert425
Mid Illinois Gym

8.700 8.200 8.6007.900 33.400
1T 4T 7 3 4 

4 

Willa Pruitt423
Mid Illinois Gym

8.400 8.200 8.3508.350 33.300
4T 4T 4 5 5 

5 

Peyton Krone422
Mid Illinois Gym

8.250 8.300 7.8007.700 32.050
6 3T 9T 11 6 

6 

Sophia Hannekan428
Mid Illinois Gym

8.500 8.300 8.0007.200 32.000
3 3T 11 9 7 

7 

Libby Brinkman427
Mid Illinois Gym

8.400 7.700 8.3007.500 31.900
4T 6 10 6 8 

8 

Abby Clowers420
Mid Illinois Gym

8.600 7.800 7.5007.850 31.750
2T 5 8 12 9 

9 

Ava Heinz426
Mid Illinois Gym

8.200 7.300 7.9008.100 31.500
7 7 6 10 10 

10 

Sofia Moehn424
Mid Illinois Gym

8.350 6.800 8.1007.700 30.950
5 8 9T 8 11 

11 

Laila Kiger421
Mid Illinois Gym

7.700 6.400 8.2008.450 30.750
9 9 3 7 12 

12 
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